ACM RESEARCH INC.

ACM RESEARCH INC.

ISIN:  US00108J1097

Overview

2024/09/13 22:26:36

Price
15.18 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

3.30% (0.49)

US00108J1097
ACMR
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

871 EUR

S&P 500

15.09 EUR (198)
15.225 EUR (197)
14.565 EUR
14.835 EUR
14.565 EUR
14.695 EUR
14.67398 EUR
413

6,060.36

3

163

WKN: 00108J109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 [
2024/09/12 [
2024/09/11 2
2024/09/11 [
2024/09/10 [

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00108J1097&ID_NOTATION=202401095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00108J1097&ID_NOTATION=202401095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04402094f52050c59ebfaabbaec48b5b8a5bb4565433bd6bdc1e14011453c249&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e79c97c4a01d7b192&time=1726415164&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b82d8d34b660173d957d2ab185901f144019cb5312aa2beab70910b11d785f6c&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1b528ef14f21f48b2&time=1726415164&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b66f81d4f1d09dace9bf043baf11f36bea0be210df668241931c224148c6167a&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b199eb811f7acc283&time=1726415164&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9d20aba9f61eb923bf3475c4de4b9d2153ee09f54af24cc4da8324f6bb4cb98&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0b3a84fe3ab91a1b8&time=1726415164&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=080d8bc5813393a2b691a472dbe9dd81fe4a14ab157033ee0df13456e79b4ce0&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fdf541f05f6d55868&time=1726415164&tool=RSC

ACM RESEARCH INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:36

Price

15.18 EUR

Difference (] 3.30% (0.49)
General attributes
ISIN US00108J1097
Symbol ACMR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 871 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.09 EUR (198)
Ask (Ask size) 15.225 EUR (197)
Open 14.565 EUR
High 14.835 EUR
Low 14.565 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.695 EUR
VWAP 14.67398 EUR
Volume (pcs) 413
Trading volume 6,060.36
Number of trades 3
Last size 163
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -43.49% -9.54% -49.45%
Perf (abs.) -11.42 -1.57 -14.51
Beta - - -
Volatility 65.50 79.70  80.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ACM RESEARCH INC.

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/09/  22:26 15.18 EUR
13

Stuttgart 2024/09/  20:07 15.14 EUR
13

Nasdaq 2024/09/  22:00 16.80 USD
13

Munich 2024/09/  08:03 14.765 EUR
13

Frankfurt 2024/09/  08:01 14.455 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

17.12

0.00

0.00

14.63 EUR (303

16.26 EUR (836

19.70 EUR (1,288
19.60 EUR (1,321
32.35 EUR (2024/03/04
12.76 EUR (2024/08/05
32.35 EUR (2024/03/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
11.84 EUR (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=202401095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378168853
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201889295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212932304
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213208497

ACM RESEARCH INC.

13

Duesseldorf  2024/09/ 19:32 15.27 EUR 0.00 7
13

Berlin 2024/09/  20:30 15.225 EUR 0.00 19
13
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400948384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280399049

ACM RESEARCH INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ACM |

RESEARGH

Contact Details
ACM RESEARCH INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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